Prottofos LLC
The Prottofos family of Pyrsos
dimmable LED vanities has a clean
look and even cleaner light to
brighten any bathroom. Available in
24”, 30”, and 36” widths.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE24” SKU: PF-V1-2451-30K-BK
30” SKU: PF-V1-3051-30K-BK
36” SKU: PF-V1-3651-30K-BK
LUMENS
COLOR TEMP
CRI
WIDTH
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
VOLTAGE
24”: 15W / 30”: 20W / 36”: 25W
24”: 1100 / 30”: 1400 / 36”: 1700
120V
3000K
90
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
METAL
ACRYLIC
SEE ORDERING INFORMATION
24” 30” 36”
5.1” 5.1” 5.1”
2.5” 2.5” 2.5”
2.7 LBS 2.7 LBS 2.7 LBS
5.1”W X 5.1”H, BLACK
SPECIFICATIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
DIMENSIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTING
PF-SL-UL33-AC3H-BZ
DESCRIPTION
PYRSOS
24” / 30” / 36”
LED VANITIES
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste. 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER